
O = Organist CD = Choral Director PI = Private Instruction
P = Pianist HB = Handbell Director

Campbell, Jeffrey
520-465-3768  Home
520-299-6421  x32  Office

jeffrey.campbell@stphilipstucson.org O (not on Sunday),  PI

Cochran, Olive Ann 520-207-4775 AnBilCochr@aol.com O, P

Fifer, Maxine 520-743-7993 wetypefast3@gmail.com O, P

Fresolone, Chris 425-761-5901 frez847@gmail.com O, P, CD (not on Sunday)

Gay, David 520-609-6804 dgay@math.arizona.edu O, P  (not on Sunday)

Green, Diane 520-304-6811 maestrogreen@yahoo.com O, P, HB

Hastings, Russell 596-391-9065 Hastinr1@gmail.com O, P, CD

Horr, David 520-822-7808 dahorr@comcast.net O, P

Jewitt, Jessie 650-218-2549 jessie.jewitt@gmail.com O

Kaltenberger, Pat
520-744-4917   Home
520-820-1572   Cell

pkalten@q.com O, P, CD

Kuhlman, William 520-900-2811 kuhlmawi@luther.edu O, Sunday Only

Kuhlman, Yvonne 520-900-2787 kuhlmayv@luther.edu O, Sunday Only

Lee, Ji-Sun 520-325-3199 jlee85718@gmail.com O, P, CD (not on Sunday)

Leege, Patricia
520-399-9874  Home
520-780-3780  Cell

pleege@saintmarys.edu O, P, CD (not on Sunday)

Moser, Lynn 520-247-4368 Lampiano88@gmail.com O, P (not on Sunday)  PI

Rives, David 614-323-7505 dmrives@att.net CD  (not on Sunday

Schild, Susan 520-730-5279 susansschild@gmail.com O, P

Snodgrass, Kathryn
520-299-2837  Home
520-886-5535  Cell

kbspnorg@q.com O, P 

Stohrer, Sharon 614-323-7505 dmrives@att.net O, P

Tolman, Janet 520-888-3173 tolman@wvcnet.com O, P, (not on Sunday)

                Updated: 0824-2023

SAAGO Chapter Members Available to Serve as Substitutes
or Private Teachers: September 2024 through August 2025

mailto:jeffrey.campbell@stphilipstucson.org
mailto:AnBilCochr@aol.com
mailto:wetypefast3@gmail.com
mailto:frez847@gmail.com
mailto:dgay@math.arizona.edu
mailto:maestrogreen@yahoo.com
mailto:dahorr@comcast.net
mailto:pkalten@q.com
mailto:kuhlmawi@luther.edu
mailto:kuhlmayv@luther.edu
mailto:jlee85718@gmail.com
mailto:Lampiano88@gmail.com
mailto:dmrives@att.net
mailto:susansschild@gmail.com
mailto:kbspnorg@q.com
mailto:dmrives@att.net
mailto:tolman@wvcnet.com

	Sheet1



